Micro SD Card with Adapter, Up to 100MB/s Read, Class 10
U1 V10 A1 Full HD Video microSD Memory Card, Elite
Series | B08FTDTHPJ ( B08FTDTHPJ ) 
HSN:85235100

₹624.58 ₹0.00 1 ₹624.58 18% IGST ₹112.42 ₹737.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹112.42 ₹737.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Thirty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 34v3FRbSRUztiqlgXHnS Date & Time: 02/02/2025, 09:08:56 hrs Invoice Value: 737.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,